
PEMBEKAL HADIR LATIHAN 
JANUARI 2019 (JOHOR)

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

IZZATAIMAN ENTEPRISE 357-02139183

PERSADA MEWAH 357-02243454

MUTIARA JOHOR BAHRU - THR HOTEL 
(JOHOR) SDN BHD 357-02071987

AIDA RM ENTERPRISE 357-02125677

WINSOFT SOLUTIONS SDN BHD eP-0101I005P

MEGA LIFE RESOURCES 357-02245181

FARISYAH ENTERPRISE 357-02179651

KIZZ ENTERPRISE 357-02040670

ILISTIQ ENTERPRISE 357-02056525

DRP MAINTENANCE & SERVICES 357-02187149

KAZANOR SDN. BHD. 357-00003426

ADMIRAL SECUREGUARD SDN BHD 357-02175055



FEBRUARI 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

HANDAL CERIA SDN BHD 357-02255821

ARZ DESIGN ENTERPRISE 357-02264217

NOHALES RESOURCES 357-0002298163

ZAMIA BINA 357-02231783

ILHAM NHD RESOURCES 357-02268634

HANDAL NIAGA TRADING 357-02068564

EQ RICH 357-02263368

JSW TRANS SDN BHD 357-0002304471

KIZZ ENTERPRISE 357-02040670



MAC  2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

FRIGUS SERVICES SDN. BHD. 357-0002301223

DHAFIA NINE GROUP SDN BHD 357-0002306024

BELUNGKOR SERVICES SDN BHD 357-02269465

DARUSAHA ENTERPRISE 357-02036968

SAUJANA CIPTA SECURITY SDN BHD 357-02171634

INNO SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISE 357-0002298559

PUNCAK MAJU SERVIS 357-02257922

SMC TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 357-02199081

MADI BEST CAFE 357-0002292849

LYBASE SDN. BHD. 357-02088228

MSS BIOFRESH SDN. BHD. 357-0002289820

MOHAMAD SHAH GLOBAL ENTERPRISE 357-0002287429

UTHM HOLDINGS SDN. BHD. eP-0101I0062

MELAYU ELECTRIC STORE 357-00003951

ALL COSMOS INDUSTRIES SDN BHD 357-02122376

IMPIAN ILTIZAM ENTERPRISE 357-0002304966



APRIL 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

JAWHARI FURNITURE GALLERY 357-0002302620

MR ABOY ENTERPRISE 357-0002300577

DNS DYNAMIC CONSTRUCTION 357-02259836

H2Y NIAGA 357-0002288155

IRMA ARIANDI ENTERPRISE 357-0002303447

SAGITO MOTOR (M) SDN BHD 357-02190375

TIMOTEL HOTEL SDN. BHD. 357-02156739

TOK WAN CATERING 357-02166033

TRANSPETRO SDN. BHD. 357-0002303631

OPTIMA RICH SDN. BHD. 357-02262258

RTB GLOBALTECH SDN.BHD. 357-0002291893

ATOMIC SOLUTIONS SDN. BHD. 357-02273662

S ONE SOLUTION 357-02181129

ERA MUTIARA JAYA ENTERPRISE 357-0002292935

AHFA ENTERPRISE 357-02284514

BUDI LUHUR RESOURCES 357-02197378

DOUBLE M GLOBAL SOLUTION 357-0002294759

EDARAN BADANG SDN. BHD. 357-02069243

SHABAR RIANG ENTERPRISE 357-02099494



MEI  2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

BLACK STONE ARMOR SDN. BHD. 357-0002296752

PROCEIL ENTERPRISE 357-02082159

RUMPUN BAHAGIA ENTERPRISE 357-02079047

HOO SENG JAYA ENTERPRISE 357-0002298631

YANG AUTOBEST SDN BHD 357-02247047

REAL TRADING & CONSTRUCTION 357-02184084
KOPERASI NELAYAN RENGIT BATU PAHAT 

BERHAD 357-02157299

GROWA CRANE SDN BHD 357-0002291932



JUN  2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

ROMAZ JAYA CATERING 357-02262885

EXECUTIVE TRAVEL & TOURS (M) SDN. BHD. 357-00030787

BERKAT MOLEK PLANTATION SDN BHD 357-0002295653

IDEAMECH RESOURCES SDN. BHD. 357-02169359

MULTI LABA ENTERPRISE 357-0002303587

EAST POOJA (M) SDN BHD 357-0002306777

SYAZAH RESOURCES 357-0002291890

MAIDAH IMAN ENTERPRISE 357-02255691

KITA RYO TRADING 357-02022317

NF EXCELLENCE FEATURES 357-02226211

DYNAREKA SDN. BHD. 357-02019502

JAKSA MSM ENTERPRISE 357-02026361

AZ GLOBAL RESOURCES SDN. BHD. 357-02194497

BS ADVANCE TAILOR 357-0002307604

NYZ PERMATA ENTERPRISE 357-02152899

RME GLOBAL SERVICES 357-0002301351

LK PANGLIMA ENTERPRISE 357-0002297164



JULAI  2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 
A&T SIGNBOARD & PRINTING SDN BHD

357-0002309630
AHYIAZ MAJU RESOURCES 357-0002306403

CORPORATE GARMENT SDN BHD 357-0002288892

D. A. DYNASTY CORPORATION SDN. BHD. 357-02055875

DESARIA ENTERPRISE 357-00033882

ENVIRONMENTAL COMPETENCY 
CONSULTANCY SDN BHD

357-0002307232

ISPL SDN BHD 357-0002301772

JURUKUR SELATAN 465-02037159

JURUTERA UJI TATAH SDN BHD 357-00044972

LEGASI SELATAN SDN BHD 357-0002308156

LUKMAN ELITE CONSTRUCTION 357-0002308289

MAZ MAKMUR ENTERPRISE 357-02160637

MOHAMMAD NABIL BIN NASIR -

OFFIMATIC MARKETING SDN BHD 357-02014464

PENAWAR MEDICAL SUPPLY SDN BHD 357-02208312

PERTUBUHAN PELADANG KAWASAN MUAR 
SELATAN

357-02264536

PRA JUSA ENTERPRISE 357-02241794

PTIS DISTRIBUTION SDN BHD 357-02259069

RAMUNIA JAYA 357-02115292

ROZLYNN ENTERPRISE 357-00040708

SIANR TRANS ENGINEERING SDN BHD 357-0002307788

SYARIKAT PENGANGKUTAN MAJU BHD 357-02144729

VC POSITIF ENTERPRISE 357-0002290252

ZARIFF YUSUF RESOURCES 357-0002305225



OGOS  2019/1 
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

KOPERASI PELABURAN PEKERJA-
PEKERJA KEJORA KOTA TIN 357-0002307994

KOPERASI PENGERANG KOTA TINGGI 
BERHAD 357-02277531

PRACTICOOL SDN BHD 357-02194176

AZ GREEN FRESH TRADING 357-0002288814

YUS WORKSHOP & SERVICES 357-0002307977

POPULAR STATIONERY 357-0002289683
HDK POTENTIAL ENGINEERING SDN. 

BHD. 357-02122057

HAFRY ENTERPRISE 357-02026297

FINE CRAFT SDN. BHD. 357-00018470

TM GLOBAL MARINE SDN. BHD. 357-02101090

SOUTHERN TECH 357-02234266
TEGUH JAYA CONSTRUCTION & 

ENTERPRISE 357-02070128

NADI UNGGUL KREATIF SDN BHD 357-02281053

SAHABAT UKUR CONSULTANTS 465-00010008
PERTUBUHAN PELADANG KAWASAN 

MERSING, JOHOR 357-02078924

KLUANG JAYA LSY ENTERPRISE 357-0002295326



OGOS  2019/2 
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

SRI TANJUNG MUMTAZ ENTERPRISE 357-0002292558

HARUM UTAMA ENTERPRISE 357-02006373

I & E ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. 357-02037292
OTAK-OTAK MR NOH (JOHOR BAHRU) 

SDN BHD 357-0002305942
PUSAT LATIHAN KEMAHIRAN E-ACCESS 

SDN. BHD. 357-02125882

CAHYA LILIN ENTERPRISE 357-02241937

E & E Kirana enterprise 357-0002298938
MARINE DIESELCARE ENGINEERING SDN 

BHD 357-0002308464

RASSIKAR CONSTRUCTION 357-0002298289

SUDI JAHIT ENTERPRISE 357-0002313175

DE SELASIH FOOD & BEVERAGES 357-0002310388

GEMILANG ZAMRUD SDN. BHD. 357-00046288



SEPTEMBER  2019 
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

INDAHCIPTA 357-02227640

AF MILLENNIUM

DAGANG BIN BAHAROM 357-02254764

PERNIAGAAN NAEM 357-00050877

Insan Gedung Ilmu Trading 357-0002311265
WAN MALINJA FOOD INDUSTRIES SDN. 

BHD. 357-02222156

RN TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD. 357-02273813

HAFASA TRADING 357-02002688

LEVITASI TERKEMUKA TRADING 357-0002310356

PERUSAHAAN AN-NAJAAH 357-00046690
NAKHODA BESTARI ENGINEERING & 

SERVICES 357-0002298510
KPYPJ MANAGEMENT SERVICES SDN. 

BHD. 357-02087143

KEMAHIRAN YPJ SDN. BHD. 357-02280095

SAUJANA FEEDMILL & AGRO TECH 357-02153805

IZAN COLOUR AUTO 357-0002306240

TIGA R RESOURCES 357-02156296

WS LEONG FOODS CENTRE 357-02078136

RASYAN ENTERPRISE 357-02143652

PERNIAGAAN & PEMBINAAN SYA SYA 357-02132870

VK SALES & SERVICE 357-02003971

E SONICS HARDWARE & TRADING 357-0002311723

CERIA ALAM JAYA ENTERPRISE 357-02109837

PRISMA LABORATORY (M) SDN. BHD. 357-02243602

Restoran Nasi Tambah 357-0002312352

SYANEZ ENTERPRISE 357-02149874

DE IEMMA ENTERPRISE 357-0002312318

HIISYA KURNIA ENTERPRISE 357-0002311533



OKTOBER  2019/1 
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

AKRAB RUNDING SDN. BHD. 465-02034824

AB RAHMAN TALIB ENTERPRISE 357-02254711

JALEN SDN. BHD. 357-00006030

KEJORA LAND DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD 357-0002290611

RINA GEMILANG ENTERPRISE 357-02174451

JTP TRADING SDN. BHD. 357-02018699

INSPIRASI AZIMAT ENTERPRISE 357-02259051
INTEGRATED ENGINEERING SERVICES 

SDN. BHD. 357-02094733

TIMOTEL HOTEL SDN. BHD. 357-02156739

LENCHANA MUDA 357-02241077

AQARECCA CONNECTION 357-02149853
PONTIAN NAM SOON FERTILIZERS SDN. 

BHD. 357-02154074

UNITED SECURITY SERVICES SDN. BHD. 357-02186703

JAIDON MOTOR SDN. BHD. 357-00033779
PERTUBUHAN PELADANG KAWASAN 

ENDAU 357-00033354

SK REEZE ENTERPRISE 357-0002312679

MIX LINAC ENTERPRISE 357-02173753

TARGET VIEW SUPPLIER 357-02213590

KEJORA LAND DEVELOPMENT SDN BHD 357-0002290611

INSH JADI ENTERPRISE 357-02220340

Z INTECH SOLUTION 357-0002287027



OKTOBER 2019/2 
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

PINTSCH BUBENZER MYPORT SDN BHD 357-02260202

PULAI SPRINGS RESORT BERHAD. 357-02072945

NUR PERMATA GLOBAL ENTERPRISE 357-0002313137

FAST ENERGETIC SOLUTION 357-0002324302

MAIZA EVENT & ENTERTAINMENT 357-02285574

SHASHINKI SDN. BHD. 357-0002313292

FULKUN IBADI RESOURCES 357-0002302662
KOLEJ YAYASAN PELAJARAN JOHOR 

SDN. BHD. 357-0002298151

LASTING TECHNOLOGY & SERVICES 357-02285513
KEJURUTERAAN PENYEJUKAN LEADING 

SDN. BHD. 357-02282068

MR AUTOCARE & TYRE 357-0002303998

USAHANIAGA WINA 357-02045180

MYE HOTEL SDN. BHD.

AFMR MUTIARA TRADING 357-0002314239



NOVEMBER  2019
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

EDUP 357-02244618

MZ BLAST SERVICES SDN. BHD. 357-0002292735

FS MARINE TRADING 357-0002314310

EXQUISITE MODE SDN BHD 357-0002305216

AN&Z ENTERPRISE 357-0002308461

KIMS FLORIST (WARISAN) SDN BHD 357-0002311947

GRIMACE GREY ENTERPRISE 357-02094496
SEAMASTER PAINT MARKETING SDN 

BHD 357-02133308
DOWNTOWN MAINTENANCE SERVICES 

SENDIRIAN BERHAD 357-00036511

Terminal Perintis Sdn Bhd 357-0002310090

SF WAJA ENTERPRISE 357-02001231

ATAN BINA 357-02272118

NOVA BUILDERS 357-0002310359

WAFIAH WAFA ENTERPRISE 357-0002313069

AARON ZAHRA ENTERPRISE 357-02249453

PG LAUNCH SERVICES SDN. BHD. 357-0002327987
PEACE SECURITY SERVICES (M) SDN 

BHD 357-0002324904

A.RAHMAN ENTERPRISE 357-00012335

ARHAYU ADVANCE ENTERPRISE 357-0002308010



DISEMBER  2019/1
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

RAIS IMT ENTERPRISE 357-0002289441

PUTERI HOTELS SDN. BHD. 357-02065643

ZAI & ROS ENTERPRISE 357-0002303054

EFFARY LAUNDRY 357-02254502

AZAHRA FRESH & FROZEN 357-0002312292

OGIS SDN. BHD. 357-02231394

KHAIRUDIN MAIDIN ENTERPRISE 357-02012939
AUTODENSO PARTS & ACCESSORIES 

SDN. BHD. 357-0002317033

HK BERSATU ENTERPRISE 357-02205096

PRO CLEANER PONTIAN ENTERPRISE 357-0002315956

JAUHAR MASYHUR RESOURCES 357-0002298370

GUNONG LEDANG RESORT SDN BHD 357-02058139

BUDIMAN SEJATI ENTERPRISE 357-02260976

NZ ENTERPRISE & SERVICES 357-02270346

GEMILANG FAJAR 357-0002290182

GENIUS GENERATION CAPITAL 357-02099694

Azura Curtain 357-0002302017
AMIRULHAZLI ENTERPRISE (M) SDN. 

BHD. 357-0002302562

IZANNI ENTERPRISE 357-00028891

LANCAR PADU ENTERPRISE 357-02277357

JAIDON MOTOR SDN. BHD. 357-00033779

TURIN ENTERPRISE 357-0002308979

GP MUTIARA TRADING 357-02204400

IKAZ CONSTRUCTION 357-0002313109

WIT GLOBAL ENTERPRISE 357-0002321924



DISEMBER  2019/2
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia 

BERKAT HIKMAH TRADING 357-0002316017

INSIST AMILAT SDN. BHD. 357-02262887

MPS  ACADEMY SDN. BHD. 357-02215818

EXTREME EDGE SDN BHD 357-02174716

PUSAT DIALISIS IKHLAS BUDI 357-0002324145

MUSA STORE 357-02173821
MHA AUTOMATION ENGINEERING SDN. 

BHD. 357-0002316133
GLOBAL RICH WHITE SUPPLIER & 

TRADING

SHABAH ENTERPRISE 357-02173883

MARSILA PACKAGING SDN. BHD. 357-0002315063


